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sourdough  (1 lb.) 

ciabatta (5 Oz.)

tartine  (1 lb.) 

onion (7 Oz.)

BAGUETTE  

brown (5 oz.)

olive (7 Oz.) 

Cheese Grissini (4 pcs.)

BREAD to take home

salse dips & bread 

traditional cakes
apple pie

chestnut & chocolate cake 

fruit pie

lemon cake

baba soft rum cake

delizia al limone

mama’s cookies 

sweet breads
panettone 

panettone with almonds

chocolate panettone

neapolitan brioche

chocolate bread

cannella and chestnut roll

from our bakery market 
get inspired at the counter by the variety of daily prepared traditional recipes 

PASTE del giorno
Organic Pesto Lasagna

broccoli orecchiette 

traditional lasagna

margherita               

Vegetarian               

salame               

frittata potatoes    

frittata pasta & tomato        

PIZZA & frittata By the cut

QUICHE
Mushroom and Bacon

Spinach 

Leek and Bacon 

croquettes                 
Organic Chicken                                    

mozzarella 

Organic pearl millet

Beef, cranberry 

potato panzarotti

beef, salame & mozzarella

antipasti nonna
sauted peppers napoli

eggplant in tomato sauce

garlic tomatoes

organic pesto

salsa tonnata (tuna dip)

Spinach Dip

mediterranean hummus 

$  48

$  18

$  58

$  25

$  22

$  18

$  25

$  35

$  35  

$  35

$  40

$  55

$  55 

$  85                                     

$  88 

$  68  

$  98

$  85

$  98

$  40

$  40

$  30

$  30
$  55

$  55

$  55

$  138

$  120 

$  138     

80gr.

  $  45

  $  45

  $  45

Piece/pie

$  45/$ 220

              $  45

             $  45 

$  45

$  35

$  35

$  35

$  15

$  15

$  30

$  10

350gr.

3 pcs.

40gr. 

$  45/$ 220

$  45/$ 220



Coffee 

illy Espresso

organic tea, CHAI and cocoa

latte 

cappuccino

americano

baccoccino

imported from italy,
award winning illy makes the world’s best espresso

single espresso

double

specially
selected tea leafs

tiger spicy

flamingo vanilla (sugar free)

elephant vanilla

tortoise green tea

Tropical Fruits infusion

blueberry madness infusion

apple and cranberry infusion

hot organic mexican chocolate

mochaccino

frappe’ccino

iced cappuccino

Iced Americano

$ 45

$ 45

$ 40

$ 50

$ 50

$ 45

$ 45

$ 45

specially roasted organic coffee beans from chiapas

macchiato40 $

55 $

45 $

$ 65

$ 65

$ 65

$ 65

$ 45

$ 45

$ 45

$ 45

smoothies
orange push up 
Orange, vanilla, honey, full milk

tropical mango
MANGO, banana, YOGURT, milk

green & green
ananas, banana, NOPAL, celery, orange

strawberry passion
strawberry, banana, AVENA, mint, soy milk 

chocolate mint
COCOA, banana, mint, soy milk

$ 55

$ 55

$ 55

$ 55

$ 65

choice of low fat or soy milk

Salads and fruits
design your own salad or fruit bowl at the salad bar medium     large 

$ 60      $ 90 

panino veggy
organic eggplant, provolone, tomatoes, pesto       $ 118

panino mozza
prosciutto and mozzarella, rucola, tomatoes       $ 118

panino bella donna
provolone, salame milanese , rucola    $ 108

piadine e panini
with thin italian flat bread piadina or ciabatta style panino

panino giusto!
organic turkey,   fontina, home mayo   $ 118
 
Pizzaiola
mortadella, fontina home mayo                 $ 118

...or design your own piadina or ciabatta  $ 118

WWW.PANDIBACCO.COM


